
6/1/2023 3:42:10 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For AH01GR A A HARTE SS 01 GREEN A ALICE HARTE SUMMER ESS AM
National Express/New Orleans Public Schools

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:AH01GR A A HARTE SS 01 GREEN A

16463

HARTE BUS LOOP ENTRY

06:59 am
09:16 am
137:27
49.12 mi.

12
12
MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Package #:
Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:59 am BUS YARDGARAGE
7:41 am 1609 BODENGER BLVD [E]START (1) 1
7:43 am 1229 TECHE ST [E]STOP (2) 1
7:49 am 3007 MAGELLAN ST [S]STOP (3) 1
7:52 am 1711 HOLIDAY DR. [W]STOP (4) 1
7:56 am  2 WESTPARK CT [N]STOP (5) 1
8:01 am 3707 TEXAS DR [W]STOP (6) 1
8:05 am  18 GRAND CANYON DR [SW]STOP (7) 1
8:07 am 46 YOSEMITE DR [E]STOP (8) 1
8:10 am 3332 KABEL DR [E]STOP (9) 1
8:11 am 3200 KABEL DR [E]STOP (10) 2
8:12 am 3315 KABEL DR. [W]END (11) 1
8:15 am HARTE BUS LOOP ENTRYDEST (12) 12
9:16 am BUS YARDGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 6/1/2023



6/1/2023 3:42:10 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For AH02BL A A HARTE SS 02 BLUE AM ALICE HARTE SUMMER ESS AM
National Express/New Orleans Public Schools

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:AH02BL A A HARTE SS 02 BLUE AM

16536

HARTE BUS LOOP ENTRY

06:53 am
09:15 am
141:54
51.06 mi.

9
9
MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Package #:
Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:53 am BUS YARDGARAGE
7:07 am 7801/ 7801 JA JAHNCKE RD [SW]START (1) 1
7:13 am 7740 SHAW AVE [SW]STOP (2) 1
7:17 am 7570 HICKMAN ST [SW]STOP (3) 1
7:25 am MORRISON RD @ SOUTHAMPTON DR [NE]STOP (4) 1
7:36 am 3952 ODIN ST [S]STOP (5) 2
7:43 am 6400 ARTS ST [W]STOP (6) 2
7:46 am 2323 MADRID ST [N]END (7) 1
8:15 am HARTE BUS LOOP ENTRYDEST (8) 9
9:15 am BUS YARDGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 6/1/2023



6/1/2023 3:42:10 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For AH04OR A A HARTE SS 04 ORANGE AM ALICE HARTE SUMMER ESS AM
National Express/New Orleans Public Schools

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:AH04OR A A HARTE SS 04 ORANGE AM

16534

HARTE BUS LOOP ENTRY

07:00 am
09:16 am
135:40
47.88 mi.

10
10
MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Package #:
Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:00 am BUS YARDGARAGE
7:12 am 4485 WILSON AVE [E]START (1) 1
7:25 am 2549 JASMINE ST [S]STOP (2) 1
7:26 am 2558 VERBENA ST [N]STOP (3) 2
7:32 am 5150 ST ANTHONY AVE [W](stop) (4)
7:35 am 5729 WINGATE DR. [E]STOP (5) 1
7:39 am 1532 AVIATORS STREET [N](stop) (6)
7:45 am 4309/ 4309 PERLITA ST [E]STOP (7) 1
7:48 am 1480 FOY STREET [N]STOP (8) 3
7:50 am 3718/3718/ 3718 ST ST st bernard ave [SW]STOP (9) 1
8:15 am HARTE BUS LOOP ENTRYDEST (10) 10
9:16 am BUS YARDGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 6/1/2023



6/1/2023 3:42:10 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For AH05PR A A HARTE SS 05 PURPLE AM ALICE HARTE SUMMER ESS AM
National Express/New Orleans Public Schools

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:AH05PR A A HARTE SS 05 PURPLE AM

16519

HARTE BUS LOOP ENTRY

07:03 am
09:16 am
132:53
46.73 mi.

11
11
MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Package #:
Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:03 am BUS YARDGARAGE
7:27 am GEORGE NICK CONNOR DR @ DUELS ST [NW]START
7:27 am 2658 GEORGE NICK CONNOR DR [W]STOP (1) 1
7:29 am 2322 AP TUREAUD AVE [W]STOP (2) 1
7:30 am 1747 N MIRO ST [N]STOP (3) 1
7:35 am 2415 MAGIC ST. [NE]STOP (4) 2
7:39 am  121 N. N LOPEZ ST [SE]STOP (5) 1
7:46 am 3350/ 3350 TH THALIA ST [SW]STOP (6) 1
7:48 am 3219/ 3219 SECOND ST. [NE]STOP (7) 1
7:51 am 2519 SECOND ST [NE]STOP (8) 1
7:55 am 2217 FOUCHER ST [W]STOP (9) 1
8:00 am 2100 CLIO ST [NE]END (10) 1
8:15 am HARTE BUS LOOP ENTRYDEST (11) 11
9:16 am BUS YARDGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 6/1/2023



6/1/2023 3:42:10 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For AH06PK A A HARTE SS 06 PINK AM  ALICE HARTE SUMMER ESS AM
National Express/New Orleans Public Schools

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:AH06PK A A HARTE SS 06 PINK AM 

16516

HARTE BUS LOOP ENTRY

06:58 am
09:15 am
136:33
47.37 mi.

8
8
MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Package #:
Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:58 am BUS YARDGARAGE
7:25 am 2616 FLOOD ST [W]START (1) 1
7:29 am 2243 GORDON ST [W]STOP (2) 1
7:31 am 1517 ST. MAURICE AVE. [NW]STOP (3) 1
7:35 am 6015 ROYAL ST [NE]STOP (4) 1
7:39 am 1424 ANDRY ST [E]STOP (5) 1
7:43 am 1625 PAULINE ST [E]STOP (6) 1
7:47 am 3320 N MIRO ST [S]STOP (7) 1
7:49 am 3139 N. ROMAN ST [N]END (8) 1
8:15 am HARTE BUS LOOP ENTRYDEST (9) 8
9:15 am BUS YARDGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 5/30/2023



6/1/2023 3:42:10 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For AH08SLA  A HARTE SS 08 SILVER AM  ALICE HARTE SUMMER ESS AM
National Express/New Orleans Public Schools

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:AH08SLA  A HARTE SS 08 SILVER AM 

9465

HARTE BUS LOOP ENTRY

07:15 am
09:14 am
119:09
44.77 mi.

7
7
MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:07:02 am 09:23 am

Package #:
Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:15 am BUS YARDGARAGE
8:00 am 5740 TULLIS DR [NW]START (1) 1
8:01 am 5684 TULLIS DR [NW]STOP (2) 1
8:03 am 5300 TIMBER CREST DR. [N]STOP (3) 1
8:06 am 5000 WOODLAND DR. [E]STOP (4) 2
8:08 am 4472/4442 JOYCELYN DR [S]STOP (5) 1
8:10 am 6320 STRATFORD PL [N]STOP (6) 1
8:15 am HARTE BUS LOOP ENTRYDEST (7) 7
9:14 am BUS YARDGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 6/1/2023



6/1/2023 3:42:10 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For AH09MRA A HARTE SS 09 MAROON AM ALICE HARTE SUMMER ESS AM
National Express/New Orleans Public Schools

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:AH09MRA A HARTE SS 09 MAROON AM

16496

HARTE BUS LOOP ENTRY

07:06 am
09:15 am
129:14
47.08 mi.

10
10
MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Package #:
Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:06 am BUS YARDGARAGE
7:54 am 2863 MANSFIELD AVE. [E]START (1) 2
7:58 am 186 DANNY DR. [NE]STOP (2) 1
7:59 am 151 DANNY DR. [E]STOP (3) 1
8:01 am 1911 RIVER OAKS DR [W]STOP (4) 1
8:04 am 1500 KABEL DR [E]STOP (5) 1
8:04 am 1537 KABEL DR [W]STOP (6) 1
8:08 am 2620 DANBURY DR [W]STOP (7) 1
8:10 am 2647 ETON ST. [E]END (8) 2
8:15 am HARTE BUS LOOP ENTRYDEST (9) 10
9:15 am BUS YARDGARAGE

Route Last Updated: 6/1/2023


